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Women / 4 / 4 D2 grp1
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Pierce1129
Saratoga Regional Y

9.000 9.100 9.2008.925 36.225
1T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Lauren Anderson1404
Watertown Twisting 

9.000 8.925 9.0758.700 35.700
1T 3 4T 3 2 

2 

Amaija Powell1255
Heart of the Valley 

9.000 8.200 9.1008.700 35.000
1T 5 4T 2 3 

3 

Breanna Varano1531
Watertown Twisting 

8.500 9.050 8.9758.450 34.975
5 2 7 5 4 

4 

Ellie Farrell1647
Southington Cheshire

8.700 7.300 9.0509.225 34.275
4 9 1 4 5 

5 

Chloe Bauman1646
Southington Cheshire

8.050 8.500 8.9008.650 34.100
6 4 6 6T 6 

6 

Keira Dubitsky1645
Southington Cheshire

7.400 8.150 8.9009.175 33.625
10 6 2 6T 7 

7 

Ella Ciez1484
Uniontown YMCA

7.850 8.050 8.3008.425 32.625
7 7 8 10 8 

8 

Kelsey Walsh1264
Rye YMCA

7.600 7.100 8.3508.375 31.425
9 11T 9 9 9 

9 

Chloe Simard1369
Haverhill YMCA

7.750 7.100 8.4007.975 31.225
8 11T 10 8 10 

10 

Samantha Miller1640
Southington Cheshire

6.850 7.400 7.8507.900 30.000
11 8 11 11 11 

11 

Mia Worman1438
Rye YMCA

6.800 7.200 7.8257.800 29.625
12 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / 4 D2 grp2
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Gordon985
Lakewood Gymnastics 

9.500 9.350 9.3509.325 37.525
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Breanna Lee927
Fox Valley

9.250 9.100 8.9509.250 36.550
2 3T 7 6T 2 

2 

Lily Horsch1083
Fox Valley

8.800 8.900 9.2009.500 36.400
3 6 1T 2T 3 

3 

Paige Brinsko840
Saratoga Regional Y

8.550 9.250 8.9509.300 36.050
5T 2 6 6T 4 

4 

Madison Anders1012
Edwardsville YMCA

8.550 9.050 9.0759.050 35.725
5T 5 8 5 5 

5 

Maria Hurst1003
Lakewood Gymnastics 

8.200 8.650 9.1509.475 35.475
11 8 3T 4 6 

6 

Christine DiGiampaolo1615
Lakewood Gymnastics 

8.150 9.100 8.7009.500 35.450
12 3T 1T 9T 7 

7 

Astrid Hoglund1394
Lakewood Gymnastics 

7.050 8.750 9.2009.475 34.475
16 7 3T 2T 8T

8T

Kaleigh Schwertman990
Edwardsville YMCA

8.400 8.350 8.7259.000 34.475
8T 11 9 8 8T

8T

Elizabeth Beaulieu1642
Southington Cheshire

8.750 8.425 8.4508.675 34.300
4 10 10 12T 10 

10 

Kalli Hewitt944
Saratoga Regional Y

8.450 8.000 8.7008.500 33.650
7 13T 12 9T 11 

11 

Claire Korte975
Edwardsville YMCA

8.000 8.550 8.4508.625 33.625
13T 9 11 12T 12 

12 

Erin Doles930
Fox Valley

8.400 8.100 8.5258.350 33.375
8T 12 13 11 13 

13 

Kendal Kelley1014
Haverhill YMCA

8.400 7.850 7.2258.025 31.500
8T 15 14 16 14 

14 

Rachel Spiro1080
Rye YMCA

7.900 8.000 7.7507.400 31.050
15 13T 16 15 15 

15 

Isabella Pistone941
Rye YMCA

8.000 7.100 7.8757.600 30.575
13T 16 15 14 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / 4 D2 grp3
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Smith768
Lakewood Gymnastics 

9.550 9.150 9.3509.350 37.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Leah Martins614
Rye YMCA

9.425 8.550 9.2259.250 36.450
2 5 3 3 2 

2 

Jennifer Thai1644
Southington Cheshire

8.450 8.200 9.2509.300 35.200
6 8 2 2 3 

3 

Victoria Verrilli1643
Southington Cheshire

9.225 8.800 8.2508.825 35.100
3 3 8 11 4 

4 

Savanna Farren621
Fox Valley

8.600 8.500 8.8759.100 35.075
5 6 5 5 5 

5 

Gianna Bonacio447
Saratoga Regional Y

8.850 8.100 9.1008.800 34.850
4 11 9 4 6 

6 

Erika Bonser648
Saratoga Regional Y

8.000 8.850 8.3009.000 34.150
9 2 7 9T 7 

7 

Megan Wells734
Saratoga Regional Y

8.200 8.125 8.2259.225 33.775
7T 9T 4 12 8 

8 

Delaney Talty441
Fox Valley

8.200 8.350 8.4008.575 33.525
7T 7 10 8 9 

9 

Kelsey Matthews1641
Southington Cheshire

7.700 8.125 8.6009.050 33.475
11T 9T 6 6 10 

10 

Zoe Voulgaris561
Haverhill YMCA

7.700 8.700 7.7008.425 32.525
11T 4 11 13 11 

11 

Olivia Abbot268
Rye YMCA

7.800 6.850 8.5758.300 31.525
10 13 12 7 12 

12 

Sylvhr Maltby479
Licking County Famil

7.500 7.300 8.3007.975 31.075
13 12 13 9T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / 4 D3 grp1
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Averi Beaudoin1360
Waterville YMCA

9.200 9.225 9.6009.725 37.750
3 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Shayanne Lawrence1461
Hollywood YMCA

9.450 9.300 8.9259.350 37.025
1 1 4 6 2 

2 

Erin Fontaine1487
Waterville YMCA

9.000 9.225 9.2508.825 36.300
4 2T 13 2T 3 

3 

Victoria Ware1477
Darien YMCA

7.800 8.900 9.1259.600 35.425
14T 5 2 4 4T

4T

Megan Camblin1428
Hollywood YMCA

8.750 8.850 8.7759.050 35.425
6 6T 10 9 4T

4T

Grace Stewart1303
Waterville YMCA

8.150 8.800 9.0759.275 35.300
11 10 6 5 6 

6 

Haley Medlin1453
Northwest YMCA

9.300 8.850 8.8758.225 35.250
2 6T 14 7 7 

7 

Julianna Bryant1350
Hollywood YMCA

8.900 8.300 8.7009.200 35.100
5 12 7 10T 8 

8 

Leah Wall1468
Darien YMCA

8.200 8.200 9.2509.425 35.075
10 13 3 2T 9 

9 

Megan Cutler1310
Darien YMCA

8.000 8.850 8.8009.325 34.975
12T 6T 5 8 10 

10 

Sommer Schmidt1424
Darien YMCA

8.000 8.850 8.7009.175 34.725
12T 6T 8T 10T 11 

11 

Paige Domenici1458
Darien YMCA

7.800 9.100 8.6259.000 34.525
14T 4 11 12 12 

12 

Kate Wolters1372
Darien YMCA

8.300 7.900 8.4009.175 33.775
8 15 8T 13T 13 

13 

Brenna Meidl1314
Kettle Moraine Dynam

8.250 8.150 8.1008.925 33.425
9 14 12 15 14 

14 

Iva O'Dell1506
Pickaway County Y

8.450 8.450 8.4007.750 33.050
7 11 15 13T 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / 4 D3 grp2
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly McGoldrick1202
Darien YMCA

9.400 9.350 9.2509.600 37.600
2 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Skye Greene1296
Darien YMCA

9.600 9.075 9.3258.925 36.925
1 5 11T 2 2 

2 

Ella Farney1292
Northwest YMCA

9.000 8.950 9.2009.100 36.250
4 7 6T 5 3 

3 

Alexis Ames1204
Waterville YMCA

8.350 9.000 9.4009.450 36.200
13T 6 3 1 4 

4 

Raelin Kuhn1209
Hollywood YMCA

9.300 9.225 8.6758.950 36.150
3 3 10 13 5 

5 

Christina Pizzani1181
Darien YMCA

8.850 9.325 9.2508.700 36.125
6 2 14 3T 6 

6 

Kinnett Howard1218
Islands YMCA

8.600 8.675 8.8259.625 35.725
10 12 1 12 7 

7 

Jordyn Caouette1154
Waterville YMCA

8.900 8.425 9.1509.100 35.575
5 15 6T 6 8 

8 

Nicole Thompson1234
Darien YMCA

8.550 8.650 9.0759.275 35.550
11 13 4T 7 9 

9 

Dillan Aysseh1116
Darien YMCA

8.800 8.700 8.9259.075 35.500
7* 11 8 10 10T

10T

Kylie Fitzgerald1124
Waterville YMCA

8.800 8.825 8.9508.925 35.500
7* 8 11T 9 10T

10T

Sofia Pye1065
Darien YMCA

8.500 8.725 9.0009.050 35.275
12 9T 9 8 12 

12 

Lindsay Hall1146
Darien YMCA

8.200 8.725 8.8509.275 35.050
15 9T 4T 11 13 

13 

Elizabeth Canelli1126
Darien YMCA

8.350 9.125 8.0008.725 34.200
13T 4 13 15 14 

14 

Madeline Barden1299
Waterville YMCA

8.700 8.450 8.6257.850 33.625
9 14 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / 4 D3 grp3
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Austin662
Northwest YMCA

9.200 9.150 9.1759.275 36.800
1 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Emily Rogers884
Northwest YMCA

8.650 8.650 9.2259.275 35.800
5T 6 2T 1 2 

2 

Chloe Fleck893
Waterville YMCA

8.550 8.900 8.7759.400 35.625
7 3T 1 7 3 

3 

Paige Meader1022
Waterville YMCA

8.650 9.050 8.8508.825 35.375
5T 2 7 3T 4 

4 

Alexa Carrero718
Darien YMCA

8.450 8.700 8.8008.800 34.750
8 5 8 5T 5 

5 

Elisabeth Rinderknecht785
Islands YMCA

8.850 8.900 8.6008.350 34.700
2T 3T 10 8T 6 

6 

Kerry McDermott824
Darien YMCA

8.150 8.525 8.8009.125 34.600
9 7 4 5T 7 

7 

Chloe Berkebile1619
York YMCA

8.850 7.675 8.1758.850 33.550
2T 10 6 11 8 

8 

Emilee Rinderknecht786
Islands YMCA

7.800 8.400 8.8508.475 33.525
11 8 9 3T 9 

9 

Mariah Minnich792
York YMCA

8.750 7.250 8.6008.875 33.475
4 11 5 8T 10 

10 

Lily Fairleigh643
Darien YMCA

7.850 8.150 8.2508.300 32.550
10 9 11 10 11 

11 

Madison Mohney987
Powerhouse Gymnastic

7.200 7.100 7.7758.100 30.175
12 12 12 12 12 

12 

Chloe Kidd844
Pickaway County Y

6.600 6.900 7.1007.550 28.150
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / 4 D4 grp1
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira McClard1757
Top Flight BobSierra

9.300 8.675 9.5259.375 36.875
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Michaella Gregoire1323
Buehler Blaze

8.750 9.025 9.2008.400 35.375
3 2 13 3 2 

2 

Alison Watts1554
Hanover Area YMCA

8.800 9.150 8.3758.700 35.025
2 1 11 11T 3 

3 

Abbey Vazquez1689
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 8.000 8.6509.150 34.450
4 11 2 8 4 

4 

Baleigh Pennington1693
Top Flight BobSierra

8.350 8.625 9.3508.075 34.400
7T 4 14 2 5 

5 

Bethany Althauser1272
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.450 8.200 8.5009.100 34.250
6 7 3 9 6 

6 

Meghan Miller1318
Hanover Area YMCA

8.350 8.050 8.9258.850 34.175
7T 10 7 4 7 

7 

Taylor Dubusky1348
YMCA of Mount Vernon

8.300 8.400 8.3758.725 33.800
11T 6 10 11T 8 

8 

Julia Stillman1423
CWC YMCA

8.350 8.150 8.4258.825 33.750
7T 8 8 10 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Jackson1436
Powel Crosley JR Y

8.350 8.100 8.3508.800 33.600
7T 9 9 13 10 

10 

Aryana Thomas1758
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 7.400 8.1008.975 33.025
5 13 5 15 11 

11 

Clare Hoffmann1388
Powel Crosley JR Y

8.250 8.575 8.0507.775 32.650
13 5 15 16 12 

12 

Amani Teague1759
Top Flight BobSierra

7.700 6.850 8.8509.050 32.450
15 16 4 5 13 

13 

Kara Taylor1748
Top Flight BobSierra

8.300 7.250 8.7757.550 31.875
11T 14 16 7 14 

14 

Paige Knupke1311
Sandusky YMCA Saltos

7.600 6.900 8.2758.625 31.400
16T 15 12 14 15 

15 

Annie Haarlammert1413
Powel Crosley JR Y

8.000 6.400 7.8258.900 31.125
14 17 6 17 16 

16 

Ciara Martin1439
Hanover Area YMCA

7.600 7.550 8.8006.475 30.425
16T 12 17 6 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / 4 D4 grp2
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Torres1227
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.450 9.425 8.8509.725 37.450
1 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Hannah Zimmer1097
Hanover Area YMCA

9.300 8.800 8.8509.325 36.275
2 2 3 5T 2 

2 

Mikayla Dallacheisa1152
Tuscarawas County Y

8.650 8.700 9.0259.450 35.825
5 4T 2 2 3 

3 

Hannah Fawcett1143
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.500 8.750 9.0009.250 35.500
7T 3 4 3 4 

4 

Logan Frasure1090
Sidney Shelby Co Y

9.150 8.525 8.5508.475 34.700
3 6 12 8T 5 

5 

Miya Eliyha1075
Door County YMCA

8.300 8.450 9.3508.550 34.650
10 8 11 1 6T

6T

Abbey Krile1165
Lancaster YMCA

8.250 8.500 8.8759.025 34.650
11 7 5 4 6T

6T

Jana Berg1268
Sandusky YMCA Saltos

8.600 8.300 8.5508.600 34.050
6 9 10 8T 8 

8 

Kaylee Freund1228
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.750 7.700 8.2008.850 33.500
4 12 7 13 9 

9 

Emily Steel1094
Brookville YMCA

8.100 7.950 8.1258.800 32.975
12T 11 8 14 10 

10 

Monica VanderVeen1257
Powel Crosley JR Y

8.500 8.000 8.0008.350 32.850
7T 10 13 15 11 

11 

Alexia Funk1192
Hanover Area YMCA

7.800 8.700 8.6007.475 32.575
14T 4T 15 7 12 

12 

Grace Parrott1213
Lancaster YMCA

7.800 7.100 8.5008.775 32.175
14T 14 9 10 13 

13 

Claire Fischer1193
Powel Crosley JR Y

8.350 6.250 8.4758.900 31.975
9 15 6 11 14 

14 

Aynsley Zamarelli1127
Lancaster YMCA

8.100 7.300 8.3257.850 31.575
12T 13 14 12 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / 4 D4 grp3
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Tramel1749
Top Flight BobSierra

9.350 8.600 8.7008.725 35.375
1 2 9 2 1 

1 

Delaney Murphy627
Powel Crosley JR Y

8.800 8.500 8.4759.225 35.000
2T 3 2 5 2 

2 

Kelsey Murdock569
Cortland YMCA

7.700 8.425 8.9509.500 34.575
13 4 1 1 3 

3 

Emily Holthaus932
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.250 8.200 8.4259.025 33.900
7T 8T 5 7 4 

4 

Marisa Sapienza1691
Top Flight BobSierra

8.250 8.375 8.6258.575 33.825
7T 5 11 3 5 

5 

Cailin Sereno962
CWC YMCA

8.050 7.700 8.4509.050 33.250
9 11 4 6 6 

6 

Jocelyn Megee917
Hanover Area YMCA

8.400 7.350 8.4009.075 33.225
5T 14 3 8 7 

7 

Rachelle Bradshaw852
Cortland YMCA

8.500 7.650 8.1008.825 33.075
4 12 7 12T 8 

8 

Mia Tracey883
YMCA of Mount Vernon

7.850 8.000 8.3008.700 32.850
10 10 10 9 9 

9 

Isabella Moore947
Stateline Family Y

8.400 8.250 7.8008.250 32.700
5T 7 15 15 10 

10 

Elizabeth Stillman769
CWC YMCA

7.800 8.350 8.0008.425 32.575
11T 6 13 14 11 

11 

Reetika Jandu669
Door County YMCA

8.800 7.125 8.1758.375 32.475
2T 16 14 10 12 

12 

Madelyn Hindman881
Brookville YMCA

7.450 7.600 8.1508.900 32.100
15 13 6 11 13 

13 

Emily Woida1008
Lancaster YMCA

7.500 8.200 7.0008.225 30.925
14 8T 16 17 14 

14 

Avery Suttles1009
Lancaster YMCA

7.350 7.300 7.4258.525 30.600
16 15 12 16 15 

15 

Sophie Buisson686
Powel Crosley JR Y

7.800 5.000 8.1008.800 29.700
11T 17 8 12T 16 

16 

Emily McKinley430
YMCA of Mount Vernon

4.000 8.900 8.6007.575 29.075
17 1 17 4 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / 4 D5 grp1
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariya Harris1182
Top Flight Brandon Y

9.550 8.850 8.9259.200 36.525
1 2 3 4T 1T

1T

Emily Tenney1373
Old Town Orono YMCA

9.250 9.100 9.4508.725 36.525
2 1 9 1 1T

1T

Delaney Tackett1315
Ross County YMCA

8.900 8.375 9.0508.650 34.975
3 6 10T 2 3 

3 

Isabella Pomarico1401
Old Town Orono YMCA

7.800 8.775 8.9259.250 34.750
8 3 2 4T 4 

4 

Sophia Ketner1718
Hatboro YMCA

8.450 8.575 8.5509.050 34.625
4T 5 5 10T 5 

5 

Elleka Boeres1421
Blue Ash YMCA

7.850 8.750 8.6509.325 34.575
7 4 1 9 6 

6 

Madeleine Matthew1720
Hatboro YMCA

7.650 8.275 8.7759.125 33.825
10T 9 4 7 7 

7 

Cassie Carpenter1197
Top Flight Brandon Y

8.050 8.000 9.0258.650 33.725
6 11 10T 3 8 

8 

Kayla Lauderback1561
Great Miami Valley Y

7.500 8.250 8.7258.950 33.425
13 10 6 8 9 

9 

Chloe Ashton1092
Westport Weston Y

7.650 8.350 8.8758.450 33.325
10T 7T 12 6 10 

10 

Mia Parkes1208
Westport Weston Y

8.450 8.350 8.3008.050 33.150
4T 7T 13 12 11 

11 

Jennifer McKillen1163
Union County YMCA

7.700 7.900 8.5508.825 32.975
9 12 8 10T 12 

12 

Chloe Baschnagel1262
Union County YMCA

7.550 7.675 7.9758.900 32.100
12 13 7 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / 4 D5 grp2
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Knickerbocker1021
Lakewood Family YMCA

9.475 9.600 9.5009.600 38.175
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Lockland835
Metro Washington

9.400 8.875 9.3009.575 37.150
2 5 2 3 2 

2 

Halle Iwaszko799
Metro Washington

9.050 9.250 9.2759.450 37.025
6 3 4 4 3 

3 

Kiera Martin903
Metro Washington

8.850 9.025 9.1009.475 36.450
7 4 3 5 4 

4 

Leah Davis848
Kettering YMCA

9.150 8.400 9.3258.850 35.725
5 8T 12 2 5 

5 

Meagan Natsiopoulos928
Lakewood Family YMCA

8.100 9.300 8.8259.125 35.350
10T 2 7 9T 6 

6 

Katie Schultz946
Kettering YMCA

9.350 8.050 8.6509.175 35.225
3 11 6 12 7 

7 

Che'Nae Gardiner804
YMCA of Milwaukee

9.225 8.450 9.0258.425 35.125
4 7 13 6 8 

8 

Madeline Daley979
Blue Ash YMCA

8.200 8.550 8.7009.325 34.775
9 6 5 11 9 

9 

Alexa Crousser805
Kettering YMCA

8.450 8.400 8.5759.050 34.475
8 8T 8 14 10 

10 

Sophie Chen1721
Hatboro YMCA

7.800 8.250 8.9259.000 33.975
14T 10 9T 8 11 

11 

Nicole Jackson955
Kettering YMCA

7.800 8.025 9.0008.875 33.700
14T 12 11 7 12 

12 

Alexis Matchett1801
Darke County YMCA

8.100 7.550 8.6258.275 32.550
10T 14T 14 13 13 

13 

Samantha Short1026
Darke County YMCA

8.100 7.550 8.8257.975 32.450
10T 14T 15 9T 14 

14 

Abigail Sandifer1063
Great Miami Valley Y

7.750 6.650 8.4009.000 31.800
16 17 9T 15 15 

15 

Malia DiDonato958
Union County YMCA

8.100 7.250 8.0507.650 31.050
10T 16 16 16 16 

16 

Kaylene Baschnagel909
Union County YMCA

7.600 7.700 7.9007.400 30.600
17 13 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / 4 D5 grp3
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Mook1719
Hatboro YMCA

8.850 8.450 9.4509.225 35.975
5 5T 3T 1 1 

1 

Cora Fanselow626
Blue Ash YMCA

9.100 8.450 8.8509.475 35.875
3 5T 1 6 2 

2 

Nicole Owens586
Metro Washington

9.300 8.750 8.3759.375 35.800
1 2 2 12T 3 

3 

Hannah Ford713
Metro Washington

8.000 8.900 9.0259.225 35.150
13T 1 3T 4 4 

4 

Bridget Joyce1717
Hatboro YMCA

8.600 8.400 8.9009.150 35.050
8T 7 6 5 5 

5 

Alexis Kirschner464
Top Flight Brandon Y

9.200 8.100 9.2008.475 34.975
2 8 13 2 6 

6 

Lizzie Enwright789
Kettering YMCA

8.600 8.550 8.4258.800 34.375
8T 4 9 11 7 

7 

Teagan Cullom716
Kettering YMCA

8.900 8.000 8.7508.675 34.325
4 10 10T 9 8 

8 

Jacquelyn Witt742
Union County YMCA

7.600 8.650 8.8259.225 34.300
16 3 3T 7 9 

9 

Hannah Rubin581
YMCA of Milwaukee

8.600 8.050 8.5259.100 34.275
8T 9 8 10 10 

10 

India Wilkerson705
YMCA of Milwaukee

8.750 6.975 8.2509.125 33.100
7 12 7 14 11 

11 

Autumn Lefebvre597
Blue Ash YMCA

8.800 7.550 7.4008.675 32.425
6 11 10T 15 12 

12 

Christina Clark442
Kettering YMCA

8.050 6.600 9.0758.550 32.275
12 13 12 3 13 

13 

Lauren Dalton421
Kettering YMCA

8.400 6.450 8.8007.650 31.300
11 14 14 8 14 

14 

Lorraine Manda472
Kettering YMCA

8.000 6.400 8.3757.050 29.825
13T 15 16 12T 15 

15 

Vanessa Carter791
Union County YMCA

7.650 6.250 6.8257.600 28.325
15 16 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / 4 D6 grp1
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Palmer1334
Greater Toledo YMCA

9.150 9.250 9.7259.525 37.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rachel Furlong1151
Wooster YMCA

9.000 8.725 9.5009.200 36.425
2T 8 4T 2T 2 

2 

Mariah McConnell1169
Wooster YMCA

8.100 9.100 9.3759.275 35.850
14 2 3 4T 3 

3 

Abigayle Williams1289
Franklin YMCA

8.350 9.025 9.0759.300 35.750
11T 3T 2 7T 4 

4 

Rayann Pruss1316
Greater Toledo YMCA

9.000 8.000 9.5009.125 35.625
2T 13T 7T 2T 5 

5 

Morgan Driscoll1252
Madison Area YMCA

8.900 8.000 9.3509.150 35.400
4T 13T 6 6 6 

6 

Charlotte Petrocelli1166
Madison Area YMCA

8.900 8.175 8.8009.000 34.875
4T 12 9 11T 7 

7 

Natalie Bisesi1566
North Canton YMCA

8.000 9.025 8.6009.200 34.825
15T 3T 4T 18 8 

8 

Allyson Unaitis1337
Greenfield YMCA

8.000 8.850 8.7509.125 34.725
15T 6T 7T 13 9 

9 

Jordan Wright1338
Wooster YMCA

8.850 7.850 9.3758.250 34.325
6T 16T 15 4T 10 

10 

Kylinn Hartman1206
North Canton YMCA

8.850 8.875 8.8007.625 34.150
6T 5 17 11T 11 

11 

Vanay Bryant1465
Valdosta YMCA

8.300 8.500 8.6258.650 34.075
13 11 12 16T 12 

12 

Riley Brennan1491
Greensburg YMCA

8.550 7.850 8.8758.575 33.850
8 16T 13 10 13 

13 

Alyssa Turner1138
Valdosta YMCA

7.250 8.850 8.7008.775 33.575
18 6T 11 14 14 

14 

Rylie Parham1271
Valdosta YMCA

8.350 8.600 8.9007.700 33.550
11T 10 16 9 15 

15 

Julia Peuhl1366
Greater Toledo YMCA

8.450 7.625 9.0758.325 33.475
10 18 14 7T 16 

16 

Lily Parker Tywon1494
Valdosta YMCA

8.500 8.700 8.6757.550 33.425
9 9 18 15 17 

17 

Brenna Huffman877
Wooster YMCA

7.850 8.000 8.6258.900 33.375
17 13T 10 16T 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / 4 D6 grp2
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madylyn Towles1060
Greater Toledo YMCA

9.400 9.150 9.2759.250 37.075
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Olivia Lystad1101
Greater Toledo YMCA

9.250 9.050 9.2259.275 36.800
4 3T 3 3T 2 

2 

Marissa Fabac951
Greensburg YMCA

8.800 9.000 9.1509.375 36.325
7 5T 2 7 3 

3 

Bella Siegfried1016
Upper Bucks YMCA

8.650 9.000 9.1759.400 36.225
8 5T 1 5T 4 

4 

Haylee Heavilin1017
North Canton YMCA

9.450 9.325 8.9508.400 36.125
1 1 14 10 5 

5 

Emma D'Addezio1047
Madison Area YMCA

9.350 8.750 8.7759.050 35.925
3 11T 7 13 6 

6 

Kathryn Mason1078
Greenfield YMCA

8.550 9.000 9.1258.900 35.575
10T 5T 9 8T 7 

7 

Alexis Petersen973
North Canton YMCA

9.150 8.925 9.1258.350 35.550
5 9 15 8T 8 

8 

Viviana Zapata1028
Upper Bucks YMCA

8.450 8.625 9.2259.125 35.425
12T 13 5 3T 9 

9 

leigh wood1048
Valdosta YMCA

8.450 8.900 8.9259.075 35.350
12T 10 6 11 10 

10 

Caroline Szjada1034
Hockomock YMCA

8.550 9.000 9.2508.500 35.300
10T 5T 12 2 11 

11 

Sandy Whitaker953
Hockomock YMCA

8.600 9.050 8.6258.975 35.250
9 3T 8 15 12 

12 

Julianna Bangs1133
Madison Area YMCA

8.900 8.200 8.5758.475 34.150
6 15 13 16 13 

13 

Sarah Gambino1088
Greensburg YMCA

8.350 7.900 8.8508.850 33.950
14 17 10 12 14 

14 

Brooklynn Buboltz1089
Sheboygan County Y

8.050 7.700 9.1758.675 33.600
15T 18 11 5T 15 

15 

Jennifer Thoener1020
Hockomock YMCA

8.050 8.750 8.3758.300 33.475
15T 11T 17 17 16 

16 

Danielle Bisesi1045
North Canton YMCA

7.200 8.375 8.2758.325 32.175
18 14 16 18 17 

17 

Olivia Petersen972
North Canton YMCA

8.000 8.000 8.7257.400 32.125
17 16 18 14 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / 4 D6 grp3
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Getz529
Louisville Area YMCA

9.000 9.050 9.2759.250 36.575
2T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Emma Jasen929
Madison Area YMCA

9.200 8.700 9.2509.275 36.425
1 5 2 2 2 

2 

Maya Minagawa862
Mission Valley YMCA

8.600 9.400 8.7009.300 36.000
4T 1 1 5 3 

3 

Sierra Barlow634
Valdosta YMCA

9.000 8.800 9.0759.100 35.975
2T 3T 4 4 4 

4 

Eleanor Brosnan906
Livonia Twisters

8.600 8.800 9.1258.950 35.475
4T 3T 5 3 5 

5 

Lindsey Thompson715
Sheboygan County Y

8.350 7.850 8.5258.800 33.525
7T 7T 6 8 6 

6 

Rinoa Hicks750
Parkwood YMCA

8.350 8.100 8.6758.075 33.200
7T 6 9 6 7 

7 

Morgan Havrilesko820
Greensburg YMCA

8.250 7.850 8.1508.175 32.425
9 7T 7 9 8 

8 

Allison Daugherty886
Wooster YMCA

8.450 6.700 8.6508.150 31.950
6 9 8 7 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / 4 D7 grp1
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Swanson1347
Flames Gymnastics

8.600 8.725 9.1509.300 35.775
4T 1 2 5 1 

1 

Makenna O'Connell1286
Flames Gymnastics

8.600 8.300 9.3759.025 35.300
4T 6T 7 2T 2 

2 

Laci Pearson1217
Prescott Lightning

8.600 7.800 9.4009.250 35.050
4T 14 3T 1 3T

3T

Allison Gay1351
Lake Norman YMCA

7.750 8.600 9.3759.325 35.050
14 3T 1 2T 3T

3T

Natalie Smith1306
Flames Gymnastics

8.600 8.400 8.8509.075 34.925
4T 5 6 9T 5 

5 

McKenna Markovics1361
Lake Norman YMCA

9.000 8.050 9.0008.625 34.675
1 11 11T 7 6 

6 

Breckin Harner1297
Countryside YMCA

7.950 8.650 9.2008.625 34.425
12 2 11T 4 7 

7 

Autumn Michalski1164
Flames Gymnastics

8.800 8.100 8.5258.875 34.300
2 10 8 13 8 

8 

Allison Harrell1220
Riverfront YMCA

8.450 8.300 8.8508.675 34.275
8 6T 10 9T 9 

9 

Isabella Santos1231
Ocean Community YMCA

8.050 8.250 8.5509.250 34.100
9T 8T 3T 12 10T

10T

Gracee Spatz1298
Countryside YMCA

8.650 8.600 8.9507.900 34.100
3 3T 14 8 10T

10T

Emily D'Onofrio1177
Wilton Family YMCA

8.050 7.825 9.1008.525 33.500
9T 13 13 6 12 

12 

Bailey Marsh1422
Countryside YMCA

8.000 7.500 8.5759.175 33.250
11 15 5 11 13 

13 

Kyra Larson1425
Mel Korum Family Y

7.850 8.250 7.8258.725 32.650
13 8T 9 15 14 

14 

Lexie Hetu1753
Ocean Community YMCA

7.600 8.000 8.1257.850 31.575
15 12 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / 4 D7 grp2
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Melchert898
Mel Korum Family Y

9.300 9.275 9.3759.900 37.850
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Abigail Dedrick961
Countryside YMCA

8.450 8.800 9.0009.325 35.575
4T 3 4T 4 2 

2 

Maddie Smith971
Lake Norman YMCA

9.150 8.200 9.3008.775 35.425
3 5 10 3 3 

3 

Sydney Markovics842
Lake Norman YMCA

9.250 7.550 8.7009.650 35.150
2 12 2 10T 4 

4 

Alexa Shumaker1051
Riverfront YMCA

8.400 7.900 9.3759.175 34.850
6 10 7 1T 5 

5 

Brea Griffis1007
Mel Korum Family Y

7.800 9.200 8.8258.825 34.650
12T 2 9 6 6 

6 

Langston Hilst1113
Countryside YMCA

8.450 8.275 8.7009.000 34.425
4T 4 8 10T 7 

7 

Sarah Weiss1010
Countryside YMCA

8.350 7.800 8.7259.400 34.275
7 11 3 9 8 

8 

Brooklyne Eckman838
Countryside YMCA

7.750 8.100 8.8509.275 33.975
14 7 6 5 9 

9 

Cassidy Blackwell910
Flames Gymnastics

8.150 7.150 8.7509.325 33.375
8 13 4T 7T 10 

10 

Desiree Zaharie1041
Ocean Community YMCA

7.850 8.000 8.7008.250 32.800
11 9 12 10T 11T

11T

Maria Stoltz1114
Riverfront YMCA

8.000 8.150 8.6008.050 32.800
10 6 14 13 11T

11T

Isabella Trombino1754
Ocean Community YMCA

8.100 8.050 8.1508.225 32.525
9 8 13 14 13 

13 

Mya Frame1037
Riverfront YMCA

7.800 6.000 8.7508.525 31.075
12T 14 11 7T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / 4 D7 grp3
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgann Smith807
Riverfront YMCA

8.550 9.200 9.3759.450 36.575
4 2 2 1 1 

1 

Shayla Alexander667
Riverfront YMCA

9.050 9.050 9.2509.200 36.550
2 3 5 3T 2 

2 

Elyssa Mansfield394
Mel Korum Family Y

7.700 9.300 9.3509.475 35.825
11 1 1 2 3 

3 

Tylir Saxon649
Riverfront YMCA

8.150 8.700 9.2509.275 35.375
7T 5 4 3T 4 

4 

Callie Luke728
Flames Gymnastics

8.700 8.200 9.0009.075 34.975
3 8 7 5 5 

5 

Sabrina Baira613
Countryside YMCA

8.150 8.250 8.9759.325 34.700
7T 6T 3 6 6 

6 

Maggie Engelhard507
Countryside YMCA

9.300 7.200 8.6759.150 34.325
1 12 6 7 7 

7 

Jen Kasik618
Countryside YMCA

8.500 8.250 8.5508.650 33.950
5 6T 8 9T 8 

8 

Emma Younce519
Miami County YMCA

8.150 7.800 8.5508.375 32.875
7T 11 9 9T 9 

9 

Madi Romano217
Countryside YMCA

8.000 8.000 8.0008.225 32.225
10 9 11 12 10 

10 

Ellie Jackson607
Miami County YMCA

7.500 7.875 8.4507.725 31.550
12 10 12 11 11 

11 

Dillon Loud650
Wilton Family YMCA

7.450 8.750 7.6007.050 30.850
13 4 13 13 12 

12 

Lily Colón665
Countryside YMCA

8.350 5.150 8.6508.300 30.450
6 13 10 8 13 

13 
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